Officer Delegated Decisions

Decision Maker Denise Wilby

Decision Title
Licences issued

Date w/c 14th of October 2019

Details
See attached spreadsheet

Section Licensing
Background Papers N/A
Decision

Approved

Options Considered

N/A

Please remember to attach any background papers to the email before sending

Send to Member Services

Create Email



Licence Type Name/Premise

Licensing Martin Bennington - The Haven Bridge
Licensing Robin Chater - St Olaves Village Hall
Taxi Daniel Smith

Taxi Paul Thompson

Taxi Stephen Cummings

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi Catherine Sanders

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Taxi

Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Taxi Andrew Kitchen



Application

TEN

TEN

Photocard expired
Photocard expired

Hackney Carriage Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Driver Renewal - Photocard expire

Driver Renewal
Private Hire - Vehicle Change
Private Hire - Vehicle Change
Driver Renewal
Private Hire - Vehicle Change
Private Hire - Vehicle Change

Date issued

14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
14/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
16/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
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