Officer Delegated Decisions

Decision Maker
Decision Title
Date
Details
Section
Background Papers
Decision
Options Considered
Please remember to attach any background papers to the email before sending
Send to Member Services

Licence Type Name/Premise

Licensing Martin Bennington - The Haven Bridge Licensing Robin Chater - St Olaves Village Hall

Taxi **Daniel Smith** Taxi Paul Thompson Taxi **Stephen Cummings Catherine Sanders** Taxi **Catherine Sanders** Taxi **Catherine Sanders** Taxi **Catherine Sanders** Taxi **Catherine Sanders** Taxi Taxi **Catherine Sanders Catherine Sanders** Taxi Taxi **Catherine Sanders**

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Taxi

Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Application	Date issued
TEN	14/10/2019
TEN	14/10/2019
Photocard expired	14/10/2019
Photocard expired	14/10/2019
Hackney Carriage Renewal	14/10/2019
Private Hire Vehicle Renewal	15/10/2019
Driver Renewal - Photocard expire	16/10/2019
Driver Renewal	17/10/2019
Private Hire - Vehicle Change	17/10/2019
Private Hire - Vehicle Change	17/10/2019
Driver Renewal	18/10/2019
Private Hire - Vehicle Change	18/10/2019
Private Hire - Vehicle Change	18/10/2019